
Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Mosinee 26 7
2 Neillsville 60 7
3 Loyal 91 7
4 Westfield 92 5
5 Pittsville 110 8
6 Owen-Withee 118 5

Columbus Catholic 4
Edgar 4
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

1 7 Eric Kordus 00:17:50.1Mosinee 5:45 min/m1 1
2 71 Taytor Lowry 00:17:54.6Neillsville 5:46 min/m1 2
3 1 Carter Barrett 00:18:32.5Mosinee 5:58 min/m2 3
4 977 Avery Horvath 00:18:33.8Loyal 5:59 min/m1 4
5 8 Cooper Szekeress 00:18:44.1Mosinee 6:02 min/m3 5
6 68 Skylar Drinka 00:19:32.5Neillsville 6:18 min/m2 6
7 3 Logan Cychosz 00:20:01.0Mosinee 6:27 min/m4 7
8 103 Logan Hansen 00:20:30.1Owen-Withee 6:36 min/m1 8
9 770 Andrew Scheer 00:20:42.8Columbus Catholic 6:40 min/m1 <5
10 140 Noah Anason 00:20:54.1Westfield 6:44 min/m1 9
11 4 Joshua Hallas 00:20:59.3Mosinee 6:46 min/m5 10
12 142 Ervin Meiller 00:21:06.1Westfield 6:48 min/m2 11
13 6 Brayden Hoen 00:21:25.4Mosinee 6:54 min/m6 12
14 975 Devin Degehardt 00:21:37.0Loyal 6:58 min/m2 13
15 144 Troy Swan 00:21:38.2Westfield 6:58 min/m3 14
16 66 Efer Castillo 00:22:08.1Neillsville 7:08 min/m3 15
17 67 Teagen Dillenbeck 00:22:27.3Neillsville 7:14 min/m4 16
18 123 Brennen Peterson 00:22:30.0Pittsville 7:15 min/m1 17
19 118 Sam Bowden 00:22:32.6Pittsville 7:16 min/m2 18
20 800 Alex Thompson 00:22:43.6Edgar 7:19 min/m1 <5
21 102 Caleb Geldernick 00:22:49.5Owen-Withee 7:21 min/m2 19
22 771 Orion Smith 00:22:53.3Columbus Catholic 7:23 min/m2 <5
23 980 Ashtin Palms 00:22:54.4Loyal 7:23 min/m3 20
24 769 Mark Fieweger 00:23:07.0Columbus Catholic 7:27 min/m3 <5
25 70 Stone Johnson 00:23:12.3Neillsville 7:29 min/m5 21
26 799 Kalvin Kingsley 00:23:16.8Edgar 7:30 min/m2 <5
27 2 Eli Bruess 00:23:29.5Mosinee 7:34 min/m7 22
28 976 Hunter Ellis 00:23:32.4Loyal 7:35 min/m4 23
29 124 Trace Wilke 00:24:05.7Pittsville 7:46 min/m3 24
30 119 Wyatt Coulthard 00:24:06.3Pittsville 7:46 min/m4 25
31 120 Asher Fiala 00:24:06.3Pittsville 7:46 min/m5 26
32 104 Gage Hanson 00:24:31.5Owen-Withee 7:54 min/m3 27
33 143 Cesar Moyotl 00:24:34.1Westfield 7:55 min/m4 28
34 870 Justin Westfall 00:24:38.8Edgar 7:57 min/m3 <5
35 106 Roy Stinson 00:24:43.1Owen-Withee 7:58 min/m4 29
36 141 Blake Keele-Butka 00:25:24.5Westfield 8:11 min/m5 30
37 978 Josiah Horvath 00:25:29.4Loyal 8:13 min/m5 31
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

38 981 Jaden Ruggles 00:25:36.8Loyal 8:15 min/m6 32
39 122 Gage Kumm 00:26:25.3Pittsville 8:31 min/m6 33
40 768 Derek Fieber 00:26:26.1Columbus Catholic 8:31 min/m4 <5
41 69 Kane Johnson 00:26:33.4Neillsville 8:34 min/m6 34
42 974 Blake Tarter 00:27:22.4Edgar 8:49 min/m4 <5
43 105 Jaedon Hanson 00:27:30.8Owen-Withee 8:52 min/m5 35
44 979 Anthony Ottman 00:27:31.4Loyal 8:52 min/m7 36
45 786 Marco Di Toma 00:28:49.4Neillsville 9:17 min/m7 37
46 121 Jon Klamrowski 00:32:49.3Pittsville 10:35 min/m7 38
47 117 Cole Baker 00:33:02.1Pittsville 10:39 min/m8 >7
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 1, 2019 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:36:08Team Time

1 1 7 Eric Kordus 17:50.1 1
2 3 1 Carter Barrett 18:32.5 3
3 5 8 Cooper Szekeress 18:44.1 5
4 7 3 Logan Cychosz 20:01.0 7
5 11 4 Joshua Hallas 20:59.3 10
6 13 6 Brayden Hoen 21:25.4 12
7 27 2 Eli Bruess 23:29.5 22

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:45:16Team Time

1 2 71 Taytor Lowry 17:54.6 2
2 6 68 Skylar Drinka 19:32.5 6
3 16 66 Efer Castillo 22:08.1 15
4 17 67 Teagen Dillenbeck 22:27.3 16
5 25 70 Stone Johnson 23:12.3 21
6 41 69 Kane Johnson 26:33.4 34
7 45 786 Marco Di Toma 28:49.4 37

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
01:52:08Team Time

1 4 977 Avery Horvath 18:33.8 4
2 14 975 Devin Degehardt 21:37.0 13
3 23 980 Ashtin Palms 22:54.4 20
4 28 976 Hunter Ellis 23:32.4 23
5 37 978 Josiah Horvath 25:29.4 31
6 38 981 Jaden Ruggles 25:36.8 32
7 44 979 Anthony Ottman 27:31.4 36

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:53:38Team Time

1 10 140 Noah Anason 20:54.1 9
2 12 142 Ervin Meiller 21:06.1 11
3 15 144 Troy Swan 21:38.2 14
4 33 143 Cesar Moyotl 24:34.1 28
5 36 141 Blake Keele-Butka 25:24.5 30

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:57:22Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:57:22Team Time

1 18 123 Brennen Peterson 22:30.0 17
2 19 118 Sam Bowden 22:32.6 18
3 29 124 Trace Wilke 24:05.7 24
4 30 119 Wyatt Coulthard 24:06.3 25
5 31 120 Asher Fiala 24:06.3 26
6 39 122 Gage Kumm 26:25.3 33
7 46 121 Jon Klamrowski 32:49.3 38
8 47 117 Cole Baker 33:02.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
02:00:06Team Time

1 8 103 Logan Hansen 20:30.1 8
2 21 102 Caleb Geldernick 22:49.5 19
3 32 104 Gage Hanson 24:31.5 27
4 35 106 Roy Stinson 24:43.1 29
5 43 105 Jaedon Hanson 27:30.8 35

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 770 Andrew Scheer 20:42.8 <5
2 22 771 Orion Smith 22:53.3 <5
3 24 769 Mark Fieweger 23:07.0 <5
4 40 768 Derek Fieber 26:26.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 800 Alex Thompson 22:43.6 <5
2 26 799 Kalvin Kingsley 23:16.8 <5
3 34 870 Justin Westfall 24:38.8 <5
4 42 974 Blake Tarter 27:22.4 <5
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Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

1 989 Vaughn Zettler 00:25:43.5Loyal 8:17 min/m1 <5
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